HARDWARE
PRODUKT-DATENBLATT
© TIS GmbH 2016 – Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten             Müller-Armack-Str. 8 | 46397 Bocholt | www.tis-gmbh.de | kontakt@tis-gmbh.de | 02871 2722-0
ADVANTECH-DLOG TREK-733L
HARDWARE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
© TIS GmbH 2016 – Subject to changes and amendments, errors excepted                   Müller-Armack-Str. 8 | 46397 Bocholt | www.tis-gmbh.com | contact@tis-gmbh.com | +49 2871 2722-0
BACKGROUND TIS GMBH

Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-733L-LWBADA0E
TREK-733L NXP (Freescale) Cortex-A9 i.MX6DL
Dual Core 1.0 GHz, 1GB DRAM, 4GB eMMC,
Android 4.4.2, LTE MC7304 (Ext. ANT), GNSS(Ext.
ANT), WLAN/BT (Int. ANT), Power and I/O Cable
TREK-733L-LWBADB0E
TREK-733L NXP (Freescale) Cortex-A9 i.MX6DL
Dual Core 1.0 GHz, 1GB DRAM, 4GB eMMC,
Android 4.4.2, LTE MC7354 (Ext. ANT), GNSS(Ext.
ANT), WLAN/BT (Int. ANT), Power and I/O Cable
Optional Items
Part Number Description
BB-HDV100A3 RS-232 to J1708 and J1939 Converter
BB-D99Y Y Cable of DB15 and Deutschfor 9-Pin for RS-232 to
J1708 and J1939 Converter
TREK-MNT-301E Double square plate with AMPS hole pattern
TREK-MNT-302E Square plate with AMPS hole pattern & X-type base
TREK-MNT-303E Square plate with AMPS hole pattern & suction cup
base
Standard RAM mount hole
Security
Screw